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CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Fietz Thermoplast GmbH 
 
Dahlienstraße 21, 42477, Radevormwald, DE 
IATF USI: PAHC6M 

for the scope of certification: 

Manufacturing of plastic injection molded parts 
 
Without 8.3 Product Design 
 
(sites see annex) 

 
 

  

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2833-0323. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

160314027/4 
0499523 
2024-02-02 
2024-02-02 
2027-02-01 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-02-02 
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Annex to the certificate no. 160314027/4 
IATF no. 0499523 
 
valid from 2024-02-02 to 2027-02-01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supporting locations 
 
Location: 
Fietz GmbH 
DE-51399, Burscheid, Industriestraße 9-11 
Business field: 
human resource 
 
 
 
 
Location: 
Fietz Automotive GmbH 
DE-51399, Burscheid, Industriestraße 9-11 
Business field: 
quality system management 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-02-02 


